
 
 
 
 
 

Penn State Child Care Centers  Operating Schedule 
 

Month Days Closed 

July 2024 Thursday, July 4, 2024 
Center Closure (University Holiday) 
 
Friday, July 26, 2024 centers close at 1 pm 
Professional Development 

August 2024 Monday, August 12 – Friday, August 16, 2024 
Summer Closure-Building Maintenance 

September 2024 Monday, September 2, 2024 
Labor Day (University Holiday) 

October 2024 Thursday, October 31, 2024 
Professional Development Day 

November 2024 
Friday, November 1, 2024 
Professional Development Day 

Wednesday, November 27 – Friday, November 29, 2024 
Thanksgiving Holiday (University Holiday) 

December 2024 Monday, December 23 – Tuesday, December 31, 2024 
Winter Holiday (University Holiday) 

 
 

January 2025 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
New Year’s Day (University Holiday) 
 

Monday, January 20, 2025 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (University Holiday) 

February 2025 None 

March 2025 Monday, March 10 – Friday, March 14, 2025 
Professional Development Days 

April 2025 Friday, April 18, 2025 
Professional Development Day 

May 2025 
Friday, May 16, 2025 centers close at 1 pm 
Professional Development 

Monday, May 26, 2025 
Memorial Day (University Holiday) 

June 2025 Thursday, June 19, 2025 
Juneteeth (University Holiday) 

 

     

http://childcare.psu.edu/

